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Point Barrow, Alaska
(NOAA/GMD/HATS)
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Niwot Ridge, Colorado
(NOAA/GMD/HATS)
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Andrigole, Ireland
Mace Head, Ireland
(SIO-ALE/GAGE/AGAGE)
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Mauna Loa, Hawaii
(NOAA/GMD/HATS)
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Ragged Point, Barbados
(SIO-ALE/GAGE/AGAGE)
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Samoa, Pacific Ocean
(SIO-ALE/GAGE/AGAGE)
(NOAA/GMD/HATS)
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Cape Grim, Tasmania
(SIO-ALE/GAGE/AGAGE)



290

295

300

305

310

315

320

325

330

1975 1980 1985 1990 1995 2000 2005 2010

N 2O
 C

on
ce

nt
ra

tio
n 

(p
ar

ts
 p

er
 b

ill
io

n)

Year

South Pole
(NOAA/GMD/HATS)
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